
S t a r t e r s
Breaded Chicken Goujons
with a sweet chilli dip

Melting Mozzarella bites
with Jalapeno mayonnaise

Spicy Chicken wings
with blue cheese creme fraiche

Salt and Pepper Squid 
with saffron aioli

Garlic Bread with Cheese 
or with Vegan cheese on request (Vg)

Smoked Salmon and Capers
with lime mayonnaise and bread roll

Sweetcorn Fritters 
with a sweet chilli dip

GF

 

Vg 
on request

GF Vg

Vg = Vegan GF = Gluten Free

s i d e s

Chunky Chips

Cheesy Chips
or with Vegan Cheese on request (Vg)

Skin On Fries

Beer Battered Onion Rings

Garlic Bread

GF

GF Vg

£8.00

£7.00

£7.00

£8.00

£5.50

£9.00

£6.00

GF Vg

GF 

GF Vg

Vg

Garlic Bread with Cheese
or with Vegan cheese on request (Vg)

Seasonal Vegetables

Side Salad

Minted Garden Peas

£4.50

£5.00

£4.50

£4.00

£4.00

GF Vg

GF Vg

GF

£5.50

£4.00

£4.00

£3.50



f r o m  t h e  g r i l l
16oz Rump Steak

12oz Ribeye Steak

10oz Fillet Steak

12oz Gammon Steak
with 2 fried eggs

Fox and Hounds Mixed Grill
4oz gammon steak, 4oz rump steak,
4oz pork loin, 4oz lamb steak

Chicken Melt
Grilled chicken breast, BBQ sauce, 
smoked bacon and cheese

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

 

GF

£25.00

£25.00

£25.00

£16.00

£19.00

 

£16.00

All the above served with chunky chips, grilled tomato and mushrooms

Peppercorn Sauce  GF
£3.00

GF = Gluten FreeVg = Vegan

Diane Sauce
£3.00

Chimichurri Sauce GF
£3.00

Half Pound Handmade Steak Burger

Half Pound Handmade Steak Burger with Cheese

Half Pound Handmade Steak Burger with Smoked
Bacon and Cheese

Half Pound Handmade Steak Burger with BBQ
sauce, Smoked Bacon and Cheese

Cajun Spiced Chicken Burger 
with garlic mayonnaise

£12.00

£13.00

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

All the above served with skin on fries and a salad garnish GF roll on request



c l a s s i c s
Homemade Steak and Ale Pie
with creamy mash potato, seasonal vegetables and gravy

Fox and Hounds Homemade Lasagne
with garlic bread and house salad

Local Beer Battered Cod
with chunky chips, minted garden peas and tartare sauce

Steak and Kidney Pudding
with creamy mash potato, seasonal vegetables and gravy

Slow Braised Lamb Shank
with creamy mash potato, seasonal vegetables and a mint gravy

Wholetail Scampi
with chunky chips, minted garden peas and tartare sauce

GF = Gluten FreeVg = Vegan

£16.00

£16.00

£16.00

£16.00

£21.00

£16.00

h o m e m a d e  c u r r i e s
Chicken Jalfrezi
A spicy curry using green chillis, tomatoes and garlic.
Served with pilau rice, naan bread and sprinkled with fresh
coriander, chilli and spring onion

Chicken Katsu
A mild, fragrant curry sauce with breaded chicken breast.
Served with steamed rice, naan bread and sprinkled with
fresh coriander, chilli and spring onion

Butter Chicken
A mild and creamy curry.
Served with pilau rice, naan bread and sprinkled with fresh
coriander, chilli and spring onion

GF
without naan

GF
without naan

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00



v e g e t a r i a n  a n d  v e g a n
Penang Curry
A fragrant curry.
Served with steamed rice, naan bread and sprinkled with
fresh coriander, chilli and spring onion

Sweet Potato and Chickpea Curry
A mild and creamy curry
Served with steamed rice, naan bread and sprinkled with
fresh coriander, chilli and spring onion

Three Bean Chilli
Smoky and spicy chilli
Served with steamed rice, sour cream and a bread roll

Nachos
Baked with salsa and grated cheese
Served with guacamole, salsa and sour cream 
or with vegan cheese on request (Vg)

‘Buttermilk Chicken Burger’
Quorn buttermilk chicken style burger
Served with skin on fries and a salad garnish

GF = Gluten FreeVg = Vegan

Vg
GF without naan

Vg
GF without naan

Vg

Vg

£13.00

£13.00

£13.00

£10.00

£12.00

c h i l d r e n ’ s  m e n u
Chicken Goujons
with skin on fries, baked beans or peas

Jumbo Fish Fingers
with skin on fries, baked beans or peas

Farmhouse Sausages
with mash potato, baked beans or peas

Cheese and Tomato Pasta Bake
with cheese and garlic bread
or with vegan cheese on request (Vg)

All Children’s meals are £8.50 each
and includes a scoop of ice cream

Vegan ice cream available



l u n c h t i m e  m e n u

Sliced Cheddar and Chutney
or with vegan cheese on request (Vg)

BBQ Chicken
with cos lettuce

Tuna, Red Onion and Cheese Melt

Farmhouse Sausage
with sticky red onions

Smoked Bacon and Brie

Smoked Salmon
with capers and lime aioli

Prawn and Marie Rose Sauce

b a g u e t t e s served with crisps and a side salad

j a c k e t  p o t a t o e s
Cheddar Cheese and Baked Beans
or with vegan cheese on request (Vg)

Tuna, Red Onion and Cheese

Prawn and Marie Rose Sauce

Three Bean Chilli 
with sour cream

served with a side salad

GF

GF

GF

Vg

£9.00

£11.00

£13.00

£13.00

GF = Gluten FreeVg = Vegan

£8.00

£12.00

£10.00

£10.00

£11.00

£15.00

£12.00


