Vg = Vegan



### **GF = Gluten Free**

## STARTERS

Breaded Chicken Goujons with a sweet chilli dip		£8.00
Melting Mozzarella bites with Jalapeno mayonnaise	GF	£7.00
Spicy Chicken wings with blue cheese creme fraiche		£7.00
Salt and Pepper Squid with saffron aioli		£8.00
Garlic Bread with Cheese or with Vegan cheese on request (\	Vg)	£5.50
Smoked Salmon and Capers with lime mayonnaise and bread ro	oll	£9.00
<b>Sweetcorn Fritters</b> with a sweet chilli dip	GF Vg	£6.00

# SIDES

Chunky Chips	GF Vg	£4.50	Garlic Bread with Cheese or with Vegan cheese on reque		£5.50
<b>Cheesy Chips</b> or with Vegan Cheese on	GF request (V	<b>£5.00</b> (g)	Seasonal Vegetables	GF Vg	£4.00
Skin On Fries	GF Vg	£4.50	Side Salad	GF Vg	£4.00
Beer Battered Onion	Rings	£4.00	Minted Garden Peas	GF	£3.50
Garlic Bread	Vg	£4.00			



### **GF = Gluten Free**

## FROM THE GRILL

16oz Rump Steak	GF	£25.00		
12oz Ribeye Steak	GF	£25.00		
10oz Fillet Steak	GF	£25.00		
<b>12oz Gammon Steak</b> with 2 fried eggs	GF	£16.00		
Fox and Hounds Mixed Grill  4oz gammon steak, 4oz rump steak,  4oz pork loin, 4oz lamb steak	GF	£19.00		
Chicken Melt Grilled chicken breast, BBQ sauce, smoked bacon and cheese	GF	£16.00		
All the above served with chunky chips, grilled tomato and mushrooms				
Half Pound Handmade Steak Burger		£12.00		
Half Pound Handmade Steak Burger with Che	£13.00			
Half Pound Handmade Steak Burger with Sm Bacon and Cheese	£15.00			
Half Pound Handmade Steak Burger with BB sauce, Smoked Bacon and Cheese	Q	£15.00		
Cajun Spiced Chicken Burger with garlic mayonnaise		£15.00		

All the above served with skin on fries and a salad garnish GF roll on request

Peppercorn Sauce GF £3.00

Diane Sauce £3.00 Chimichurri Sauce GF £3.00 Vg = Vegan



### **GF = Gluten Free**

## CLASSICS

Homemade Steak and Ale Pie with creamy mash potato, seasonal vegetables and gravy			
Fox and Hounds Homemade Lasagne with garlic bread and house salad		£16.00	
Local Beer Battered Cod with chunky chips, minted garden peas and tartare sauce		£16.00	
Steak and Kidney Pudding with creamy mash potato, seasonal vegetables and gravy		£16.00	
Slow Braised Lamb Shank with creamy mash potato, seasonal vegetables and a mint gravy			
Wholetail Scampi with chunky chips, minted garden peas and tartare sauce		£16.00	
HOMEMADE CURRIES			
Chicken Jalfrezi A spicy curry using green chillis, tomatoes and garlic. Served with pilau rice, naan bread and sprinkled with fresh coriander, chilli and spring onion	GF without naan	£15.00	
Chicken Katsu  A mild, fragrant curry sauce with breaded chicken breast.  Served with steamed rice, naan bread and sprinkled with fresh coriander, chilli and spring onion		£15.00	

**Butter Chicken** 

GF without naan £15.00

A mild and creamy curry.

Served with pilau rice, naan bread and sprinkled with fresh coriander, chilli and spring onion



## VEGETARIAN AND VEGAN

Penang Curry	Vg	£13.00
--------------	----	--------

A fragrant curry. GF without naan

Served with steamed rice, naan bread and sprinkled with fresh coriander, chilli and spring onion

#### Sweet Potato and Chickpea Curry Vg £13.00

A mild and creamy curry GF without naan

Served with steamed rice, naan bread and sprinkled with fresh coriander, chilli and spring onion

#### Three Bean Chilli Vg £13.00

Smoky and spicy chilli

Served with steamed rice, sour cream and a bread roll

#### Nachos £10.00

Baked with salsa and grated cheese Served with guacamole, salsa and sour cream or with vegan cheese on request (Vg)

#### 'Buttermilk Chicken Burger' Vg £12.00

Quorn buttermilk chicken style burger Served with skin on fries and a salad garnish

### CHILDREN'S MENU

#### **Chicken Goujons**

with skin on fries, baked beans or peas

#### **Jumbo Fish Fingers**

with skin on fries, baked beans or peas

#### **Farmhouse Sausages**

with mash potato, baked beans or peas

#### **Cheese and Tomato Pasta Bake**

with cheese and garlic bread or with vegan cheese on request (Vg)

All Children's meals are £8.50 each and includes a scoop of ice cream Vegan ice cream available

Vg = Vegan



### **GF = Gluten Free**

## LUNCHTIME MENU

crisps and a side salad

Sliced Cheddar and Chutney or with vegan cheese on request (Vg)	£8.00
BBQ Chicken with cos lettuce	£12.00
Tuna, Red Onion and Cheese Melt	£10.00
Farmhouse Sausage with sticky red onions	£10.00
Smoked Bacon and Brie	£11.00
Smoked Salmon with capers and lime aioli	£15.00
Prawn and Marie Rose Sauce	£12.00

# JACKET POTATOES served with a side salad

Cheddar Cheese and Baked Beans or with vegan cheese on request (Vg)	GF	£9.00
Tuna, Red Onion and Cheese	GF	£11.00
Prawn and Marie Rose Sauce	GF	£13.00
Three Bean Chilli with sour cream	Vg	£13.00